Simple is the new smart.

emporiaSIMPLICITYglam

The simplest flip phone in the world.
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emporia emergency call Senior features
function

emporia emergency call function
Easy replaceable battery P g y

Three speed-dial keys
IP54 splash resistance

Phone with Folding function
Calls automatically answered when the phone is opened
Easy replaceable battery

IP54 splash resistance



Product Specs Product Specs

Alarm clock with a snooze
function

Calculator

Vibration alert

Various ringer volumes
Hands-free mode

Key tones can be turned on
and off

LED status light

Screen size

Pixels

Battery

Maximum standby time
Maximum talk time
Battery Type

2G/GSM

SIM card type

Bluetooth

USB-C

SAR value head

SAR value body

RAM
ROM
Length

Width

2.8"(7.112
cm)

240%*320
1300 mAh
160 h

900 min

Lithium lons

900/1800 MHz

Single Nano
SIM

3.0

0.39 W/kg
(109)

1.49 W/kg
(109)

32 MB
64 MB
102 mm

55 mm

Subject to change without notice 04/2022

Height
Weight
Battery guarantee

Device guarantee

2G mobile phone

1x Li-lon Battery

18 mm
102 g
6 months

2 years

Extra battery cover without an emergency

button
USB-C Kabel with plug
1x Charging Cradle

Manual



