



emporiaSIMPLICITYglam

The simplest flip phone in the world.







Available in the colours

White



emporia emergency call function



Easy replaceable battery



IP54 splash resistance

Senior features

emporia emergency call function

Three speed-dial keys

Phone with Folding function

Calls automatically answered when the phone is opened

Easy replaceable battery

IP54 splash resistance

Product Specs	
Alarm clock with a snooze function	
Calculator	
Vibration alert	
Various ringer volumes	
Hands-free mode	
Key tones can be turned on and off	
LED status light	
Screen size	2.8 " (7.112 cm)
Pixels	240*320
Battery	1300 mAh
Maximum standby time	160 h
Maximum talk time	900 min
Battery Type	Lithium Ions
2G/GSM	900/1800 MHz
SIM card type	Single Nano SIM
Bluetooth	3.0
USB-C	
SAR value head	0.39 W/kg (10g)
SAR value body	1.49 W/kg (10g)
RAM	32 MB
ROM	64 MB
Length	102 mm
Width	55 mm

Product Specs		
Height	18 mm	
Weight	102 g	
Battery guarantee	6 months	
Device guarantee	2 years	

Box content	
2G mobile phone	
1x Li-lon Battery	
Extra battery cover without an emergency button	
USB-C Kabel with plug	
1x Charging Cradle	
Manual	

